03 Eyliil 2022 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:23:35

ikramiye 1.)75.600 $
At Orijin(Baba -
Ismi Yas Anne)

1.CLEAR VISION (USA)  6ydg

2.ANALYZE IT (USA) 7yda

3.LORENZ (BR2) 4yda
4. SANCTUARY CITY

(USA) 5yda
5.GRADED ON ACURVE

(USA) byda
6.MONITION (USA) 4yaa

7.SOULMATE (USA) 6yaa

8.MAD MUNNYS (USA)  7yda
9.0CEAN ATLANTIQUE

(USA) Syda
10.EYES ON TARGET

(USA) 4yda
11.NEVER EXPLAIN

(USA) 4dyaa

Siklet

ARTIE SCHLLER - REFRESHNG
(GB)

Yans Programi

Sarth

2)24000$

Jokey

54

POINT OF ENTRY - SWEETASSAY 55,5

FORESTRY - BAEZ (BR?)

TEVALECQTY - CONSIDERATE

NOBLE MSSION (GB) - SARAHS
ALEASURE

BNGLISHCHANNEL - TREVICHC
ESKENDEREYA - A TIMETOLOVE

MUNNINGS - CORLEONE

AMERCAN PHAROAH- TARE
GREEN

EXAGGERATOR - CGHRISTIES
TREASURE

STREET SENSE - BLACK OAK

57

55,5

55,5
55,5
55,5
55,5
56

56

Sahip

JOSE ANTONIO
GOMEZ

IRAD ORTIZ, JR.
JUNIOR ALVARADO
TREVOR MCCARTHY
MANUEL FRANCO
JOSE LEZCANO

MCHAEL J. LUZZ|

KENDRICK
CARMOUCHE

LUIS SAEZ

JOSEL. ORTIZ

JAVER
CASTELLANO

2. 3'LU GANYAN, 7. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi

kg,
3)12.000$
Antrenor St
MEB RACING MATTHEW BRICE
STABLESL OCONNOR
WILLIAVH,
AT CHAD C. BROWN
ALONSO,DANIEL  SAFFIE A JOSEPH, JR.
ﬁSS'NA EDWARD  ;\VES W. FERRARO
KLARAVICH
i CHAD C. BROWN
INGORDO, DAVID,
Hoo CHERIE DEVAUX

JOHN S. PREGVAN,
JR.

HORSEMEN FIVE
LLC

THREE DIAMONDS
FARM

MCHAEL DUBB

COURTLANDT
FARMS, LL

JOHN S. PREGMAN, JR.
GUSTAVO RODRIGUEZ
MCHAEL J. MAKER

MCHAEL J. MAKER

CLAUDER.
MCGAUGHEY Il

1700 Gim

4)8400$

Hp SON6  yas s20

Y.
1 92

2 102

4 101

5 99

6 93

7 97

10 97

11 90

156400

72310-
3

131-
112

222484

11-41-
16
116-
234
7-
67254
3499-
41
3768-
52
51-
1123
1275-
17

30

106

34

35

28

28

56

Saratoga ABD Hipdromu

BV @y AGF idm

0

0

0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False

0(0) False



